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VBET League
2022/23 24th round, Match #185

Wednesday, 03.05.2023, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 25°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

81 Trubin Anatoliy
2 L. Traore
5 Bondar Valerii
6 Stepanenko Taras (C)
8 Sudakov Heorhii
9 Shved Marian
11 Zubkov Oleksandr
21 Bondarenko Artem
22 Matviienko Mykola
26 Konoplia Yukhym
44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav

Substitutes
1 Shevchenko Oleksii
30 Pyatov Andriy
7 Totovytskyi Andrii
13 Gocholeishvili Giorgi
14 Sikan Danylo
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan
17 Đurasek Neven
18 Kelsi
20 Topalov Dmytro
27 Ocheretko Oleh
29 Nazaryna Yehor
45 Boriachuk Andrii

Coach
Jovicevic Igor

13 Bandura Oleksandr (C)
2 Dmytruk Taras
23 Niemchaninov Dmytro
73 Melnyk Oleksandr
44 Vitenchuk Vadym
5 Kravchuk Yurii
78 Rohozynskyi Valerii
32 Petko Serhii
22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
26 Kolomoets Yuriy
3 Trubochkin Ivan

Substitutes
35 Kemkin Oleksandr
94 Penkov Herman
76 Shyshka Mykhailo
4 Chuiev Bohdan
25 Horin Oleh
21 Palamar Ruslan
20 Holub Danylo
10 Baidal Anton
7 Ghechev Mikhail
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

Coach
Sharan Volodymyr

Referee:
Balakin Mykola
Assistant 1:
Chos Maksym
Assistant 2:
Klymenko Taras
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii

Delegate:
Kuznetsov Mykola
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VBET League, 2022/23, 24th round, Match #185
Wednesday, 03.05.2023, 13:00, Minaj, Minaj. 25°C.

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 1 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
2 L. Traore 12'

46' 26 Kolomoets Yuriy
77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

26 Konoplia Yukhym 55'

11 Zubkov Oleksandr
7 Totovytskyi Andrii 62'

64' 13 Bandura Oleksandr

67' 32 Petko Serhii
25 Horin Oleh

2 L. Traore
18 Kelsi 70'

9 Shved Marian
13 Gocholeishvili Giorgi 70'

44 Rakitskyy Yaroslav
15 Mykhailichenko Bohdan 70'

18 Kelsi 72'

76' 22 Tverdokhlib Yehor
7 Ghechev Mikhail

76' 3 Trubochkin Ivan
4 Chuiev Bohdan

84' 77 Vyshnevskyi Oleh

85' 5 Kravchuk Yurii
10 Baidal Anton

8 Sudakov Heorhii
29 Nazaryna Yehor 90'

Legend
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 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


